GR355DD72E474KW01L
Part Number GR355DD72E474KW01L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description CAP CER 0.47UF 250V X7T 2220
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
GR355DD72E474KW01L Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GR355DD72E474KW01L
Manufacturer Part Number GR355DD72E474KW01L Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description CAP CER 0.47UF 250V X7T 2220
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series GR3 Voltage - Rated 250V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC Size / Dimension 0.224" L x 0.197" W (5.70mm x 5.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) - Features -
Capacitance 0.47µF Tolerance ±10%
Applications General Purpose Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 2220 (5750 Metric) Temperature Coefficient X7T
Thickness (Max) 0.079" (2.00mm) Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
GR355DD72E474KW01L 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GR355DD72E474KW01L Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for GR355DD72E474KW01L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
GR343QD72E224KW01L CAP CER 0.22UF 250V X7T 1812 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR355XD72E105KW05L CAP CER 1UF 250V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 429 pcs
GR355DD72J154KW01L CAP CER 0.15UF 630V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR3405A GROMMET 2.250" RUBBER BLACK Essentra Components 170 pcs
GR3406A GROMMET 2.250" RUBBER BLACK Essentra Components 172 pcs
GR355DD72E474KW01L CAP CER 0.47UF 250V X7T 2220 Murata Power Solutions 500 pcs
GR355DD72W474KW01L CAP CER 0.47UF 450V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR3404A GROMMET 2.250" RUBBER BLACK Essentra Components 323 pcs
GR3409A GROMMET 1.625" RUBBER BLACK Essentra Components 779 pcs
GR355DD72W224KW01L CAP CER 0.22UF 450V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 1000 pcs
GR3401A GROMMET 0.109" RUBBER BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
GR355XD72J274KW05L CAP CER 0.27UF 630V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR355DD72E684KW01L CAP CER 0.68UF 250V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR355DD72W334KW01L CAP CER 0.33UF 450V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR355XD72J224KW05L CAP CER 0.22UF 630V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR343DD72J683KW01L CAP CER 0.068UF 630V X7T 1812 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR343DD72W154KW01L CAP CER 0.15UF 450V X7T 1812 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR343DD72E334KW01L CAP CER 0.33UF 250V X7T 1812 Murata Electronics 500 pcs
GR3410A GROMMET 0.750" RUBBER BLACK Essentra Components 500 pcs
GR355DD72J104KW01L CAP CER 0.1UF 630V X7T 2220 Murata Electronics 920 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
AM26LV32CDR AP431QLA APL5101-15BI-TRL C3225X7R2E224M200AA DMC3035LSD-13
EMK042CG4R7CC-F GR321AD72E103KW01D GR321AD72E153KW01D GR321BD72E223KW03L GR331AD72E333KW01D
GR331AD72W103KW01D GR331AD72W153KW01D GR331BD72E473KW01L GR331BD72J103KW01L GR331BD72W223KW01L
GR331BD72W333KW01L GR331CD72E683KW03L GR331CD72J153KW03L GR331CD72J153KW03L GR331CD72W473KW03L
GR332DD72E154KW01L GR332DD72J333KW01L GR332DD72J473KW01L GR332DD72W104KW01L GR332DD72W683KW01L
GR332QD72E104KW01L GR332QD72J223KW01L GR332QD72J223KW01L GR343DD72E334KW01L GR343DD72J683KW01L
GR343DD72W154KW01L GR343QD72E224KW01L GR355DD72E474KW01L GR355DD72E684KW01L GR355DD72J104KW01L
GR355DD72J154KW01L GR355DD72W224KW01L GR355DD72W334KW01L GR355DD72W474KW01L GR355XD72E105KW05L
GR355XD72J224KW05L GR355XD72J274KW05L GR355XD72W564KW05L IXFH36N50P LT3021EDH-1.8#PBF
OV07660-AHBL PM2048S05 PZM3.6NB2A T9AS1D22-12 TC7660SEOA
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GR355DD72E474KW01L Details PDF